 GBIC-1250 Long Distance Series
DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
1 2006/09
Rev. 0D
RoHS Compliant 1250Mbps Gigabit Interface Converters (GBIC)
Transceiver Module for Gigabit Ethernet
Features

product spec.
(2) No physical damage
Ordering information for GBIC modules
GBIC-1250X1X2X3X4
X1:  Light source types
B: 1310nm Single-mode
D: 1550nm Single-mode
X3: Distance
L: 40km
M: 40km
W: 70km
R: 80km
V: 100km
X2:  Power Supply Voltage
5: 3.3 and 5V
X4: S: Standard part
R: RoHS Compliant
Available Products
z GBIC-1250A3Fx: Single supply voltage (5V), 850nm VCSEL, 50um MMF 500m.